

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26208/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2009 in WP(C) No.
5233/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

C.NAGAMMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANESAN PILLAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl.
documents on record,permission to file additional documents and prayer
for interim relief and office report)
WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 132 of 2010(With office report)

Date: 25/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.K.V.Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.Gireesh Kumar, Adv.for
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. V.Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.Sadique, Adv.
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.Sadique, Adv.
Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker,Adv.

Mr.K.V.Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.Gireesh Kumar, Adv.for
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16th November, 2010.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master